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Name of Institution Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München (LMU) 

Erasmus CODE D MUNCHEN01 

Postal Address International Office 

Geschwister-Scholl-Platz 1 

80539 München 

Germany 

Website www.lmu.de/international/incoming 

Institution Details 

Head of Incoming Mobility Ms Andrea Blei 

Erasmus, Institutional Coordinator  +49 89 2180 - 5309 

Agreements DK, SF, F, IRL, IS, N, S, CH, E, UK  andrea.blei@lmu.de 

Incoming Mobility Support Ms Daniela Wiegand 

 +49 89 2180 - 3958

 d.wiegand@lmu.de

European Partners (Erasmus+ / SEMP / UK) 

Admission and Enquiries Ms Pascale Lacoste 

 +49 89 2180 - 2799

 erasmus-incoming@lmu.de

Partners worldwide (LMUexchange) 

Admission and Enquiries Ms Tithmalis Fahrmeir-Min 

 +49 89 2180 - 3213

 lmuexchange-incoming@lmu.de

Scholarships Erasmus+ Ms Lydia Mair 

with partner countries  +49 89 2180 - 2026

 lydia.mair@lmu.de

Student Housing Ms Christine Kern 

 +49 89 2180 - 3943

 housing-incoming@lmu.de

INCOMING 

Student Exchange at LMU Munich 

Contact Person at the International Office 

As of October 2025 

OUTGOING: European Partners (Erasmus+ / SEMP / UK) 

Head of European Outgoing Ms Claudia Wernthaler 

Mobility (Inter-institutional   +49 89 2180 - 3795

Agreements) B, BG, EE, G, I, HR, LV, LT, LUX,  
 claudia.wernthaler@lmu.de

MT, NL, MK, A, PL, P, RO, RS, SK, SI, CZ, TR, HU, CY

Outgoing-Mobility Coordinator Ms Philippa Menzel 
 +49 89 2180 - 3752

 philippa.menzel@lmu.de

https://www.lmu.de/en/study/all-degrees-and-programs/programs-for-international-visiting-students/erasmus-and-lmuexchange/


 

INTERNATIONAL OFFICE

2/2 

Student Exchange at LMU Munich 

Contact Person at the International Office 

As of October 2025 

OUTGOING: Partners worldwide 

Dr Harald David 

 +49 89 2180 - 3720

 harald.david@lmu.de

Ms Susanne Rößler 

 +49 89 2180 - 3859

 susanne.roessler@lmu.de

N.N.
 +49 89 2180 - 2489
 harald.david@lmu.de

Ms Barbara Habermann 

Partners in Australia, 

Canada 

Partners in Latin America, 

Africa, Israel, Russia 

Partners in Mainland China, 
Hongkong, Taiwan, USA

Partners in Asia (except 
regions above)  +49 89 2180 - 3967

 barbara.habermann@lmu.de




